

City of San Antonio  
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 22, 2025 Formal Annual Contract for Utility Wood Poles and Drilling Foundations for Public Works Department For:			<b>LOCAL</b> CATO Electric Company 345 Holmgreen Rd San Antonio, TX 78220 210-333-3060	
610018273		JH		
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity		
1	3/4' ANCHOR ROD SOFT SOIL Unit Price Total Price	16		
			\$300.00	
			\$4,800.00	
2	25' CLASS 5 SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$550.00	
			\$4,400.00	
3	30' CLASS 3 SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$700.00	
			\$5,600.00	
4	35' CLASS 3 SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$825.00	
			\$6,600.00	
5	40' CLASS 3 SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE Unit Price Total Price	2		
			\$1,150.00	
			\$2,300.00	
6	3/4: ANCHOR ROD SOFT ROCK Unit Price Total Price	16		
			\$300.00	
			\$4,800.00	
7	25' CLASS 3 POLE SOFT ROCK Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$550.00	
			\$4,400.00	
8	30' CLASS 3 POLE SOFT ROCK Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$700.00	
			\$5,600.00	
9	35" CLASS 3 POLE SOFT ROCK Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$825.00	
			\$6,600.00	
10	40' CLASS 5 POLE SOFT ROCK Unit Price Total Price	2		
			\$1,150.00	
			\$2,300.00	
11	3/4" ANCHOR ROD HARD ROCK Unit Price Total Price	16		
			\$300.00	
			\$4,800.00	
12	25' CLASS 5 POLE HARD ROCK Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$550.00	
			\$4,400.00	
13	30' CLASS 3 POLE HARD ROCK Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$700.00	
			\$5,600.00	
14	35' CLASS 3 POLE HARD ROCK Unit Price Total Price	8		
			\$825.00	
			\$6,600.00	
15	40' CLASS 3 POLE HARD ROCK Unit Price Total Price	2		
			\$1,150.00	
			\$2,300.00	
16	3/4" ANCHOR ROD SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE INSTALLATION Unit Price Total Price	16		
			\$700.00	
			\$11,200.00	

City of San Antonio  
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 22, 2025 For: Formal Annual Contract for Utility Wood Poles and Drilling Foundations for Public Works Department 610018273			<b>LOCAL</b> CATO Electric Company 345 Holmgreen Rd San Antonio, TX 78220 210-333-3060
		JH	
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	
17	25' CLASS 5 POLE SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,250.00
	Total Price		\$10,000.00
18	30' CLASS 3 POLE SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,500.00
	Total Price		\$12,000.00
19	35' CLASS 3 POLE SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,575.00
	Total Price		\$12,600.00
20	40' CLASS 3 POLE SOFT SOIL WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	2	
	Unit Price		\$1,650.00
	Total Price		\$3,300.00
21	3/4" ANCHOR ROD SOFT ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	16	
	Unit Price		\$700.00
	Total Price		\$11,200.00
22	25' CLASS 5 POLE SOFT ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,250.00
	Total Price		\$10,000.00
23	30' CLASS 5 POLE SOFT ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,500.00
	Total Price		\$12,000.00
24	35' CLASS 5 POLE SOFT ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,575.00
	Total Price		\$12,600.00
25	40' CLASS 5 POLE SOFT ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	2	
	Unit Price		\$1,650.00
	Total Price		\$3,300.00
26	3/4" ANCHOR ROD HARD ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	16	
	Unit Price		\$900.00
	Total Price		\$14,400.00
27	25' CLASS 5 POLE HARD ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,450.00
	Total Price		\$11,600.00
28	30' CLASS 3 POLE HARD ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,700.00
	Total Price		\$13,600.00
29	35' CLASS 3 POLE HARD ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,775.00
	Total Price		\$14,200.00
30	40' CLASS 3 POLE HARD ROCK WOOD POLE INSTALLATION	2	
	Unit Price		\$1,850.00
	Total Price		\$3,700.00

City of San Antonio  
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 22, 2025 For: Formal Annual Contract for Utility Wood Poles and Drilling Foundations for Public Works Department 610018273			<b>LOCAL</b> CATO Electric Company 345 Holmgreen Rd San Antonio, TX 78220 210-333-3060
		JH	
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	
31	12" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT SOIL HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	10	 \$100.00 \$1,000.00
32	20" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT SOIL HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	10	 \$100.00 \$1,000.00
33	24" - CYLINDER DIAMETER HOLE SOFT SOIL DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	6	 \$115.00 \$690.00
34	30" CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT SOIL HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	12	 \$120.00 \$1,440.00
35	36" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT SOIL HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	16	 \$130.00 \$2,080.00
36	48" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT SOIL HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	18	 \$150.00 \$2,700.00
37	12" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	10	 \$105.00 \$1,050.00
38	20" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	10	 \$105.00 \$1,050.00
39	24" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	6	 \$120.00 \$720.00
40	30" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	12	 \$130.00 \$1,560.00
41	36" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	16	 \$140.00 \$2,240.00
42	48" - CYLINDER DIAMETER SOFT ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	18	 \$160.00 \$2,880.00
43	12" - CYLINDER DIAMETER HARD ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	10	 \$135.00 \$1,350.00
44	20" - CYLINDER DIAMETER HARD ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	10	 \$140.00 \$1,400.00
45	24" - CYLINDER DIAMETER HARD ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	6	 \$145.00 \$870.00
46	30" - CYLINDER DIAMETER HARD ROCK HOLE DRILLING Unit Price Total Price	12	 \$150.00 \$1,800.00

City of San Antonio  
Bid Tabulation

Opened: January 22, 2025 For: Formal Annual Contract for Utility Wood Poles and Drilling Foundations for Public Works Department 610018273			<b>LOCAL</b> CATO Electric Company 345 Holmgreen Rd San Antonio, TX 78220 210-333-3060
		JH	
Item	Description	Estimated Annual Quantity	
47	36" - CYLINDER DIAMETER HARD ROCK HOLE DRILLING	16	
	Unit Price		\$175.00
	Total Price		\$2,800.00
48	48" - CYLINDER DIAMETER HARD ROCK HOLE DRILLING	18	
	Unit Price		\$200.00
	Total Price		\$3,600.00
	Prompt Pay Discount		Net 30
	Subtotal		\$257,030.00
	Estimated Annual Total		\$257,030.00
	<b>Estimated Annual Award</b>		<b>\$257,030.00</b>